Specifications are subject to change without notice.        © 2002 by SURECOM Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.
1B-1
EP-810VG / EP-810CG
8+2G Gigabit Ethernet Desktop Switch
EP-810VG                           EP-810CG
EP-810VG/EP-810CG With 8 100/10Mbps RJ-45 ports and 1 1000/100Mbps RJ-45 port plus 1 slot for
accommodating 1 slide-in module, the devices provide the easiest way to enjoy speedy Gigabit connectivity.
Either 1000Mbps Fiber Optic or 1000/100Mbps Copper module option gives you the flexibility to upgrade

Physical Dimension 184 x 155.7 x 52 mm 276 x 148.5 x 40 mm
Conformance FCC, CE
Ordering Information
Model Description
EP-810VG 8+2G Gigabit Ethernet Desktop Switch (Plastic Case)
EP-810CG 8+2G Gigabit Ethernet Desktop Switch (Metal Case)
EP-101G-TX / EP-101VG-TX 1 Port Gigabit copper module for EP-810CG / EP-810VG
EP-101G-SC / EP-101VG-SC 1 Port Gigabit Multi-Mode Fiber module SC Type for EP-810CG / EP-810VG
SURECOM Technology Corp.
6th Fl., 15, Sec. 2, Datung Road, Shijr city, Taipei 221, Taiwan
Tel: 886-2-8692-6200  Fax: 886-2-8692-6132
e-mail: sales@surecom.com.tw  website: www.surecom.com.tw / www.surecom-net.com